Customer Service Center - Call toll-free from: • U.S.A., Canada and Mexico 1-800-255-1479184
Elliptical Waveguide
Types EWP127A and EW127A
Characteristics
Type Numbers
Premium Waveguide, Standard Jacket EWP127A
Standard Waveguide, Standard Jacket EW127A
Premium Waveguide Type CATVP 222040-4

(127) (58) (79) (0.8)
• U.K. 0800-250055  • Australia 1800-803 219  •  New Zealand 0800-441-747 Visit us at: www.andrew.com 185
Ordering Information for Waveguide Assemblies
Frequency* Waveguide Flange Connector† Flex-Twist
GHz Type Type†† Tunable Fixed-Tuned Pressure Window 2 ft (0.6 m)
Super Premium Waveguide Assemblies VSWR 1.08 (28.3)**
11.7-12.2 EWP127A-117 WR75††† 1127DCT 1127SC 55000A-75 F075PA0240BS
PBR120 1127DCMT 1127SCM 110088 F075MK0600KS
PDR120 1127DEMT 1127SEM 223306-120 F075MH0600HS
Pressurizable 1127DKT – *** ***
Contact Flange
12.2-12.7 EWP127A-122 WR75††† 1127DCT 1127SC 55000A-75 F075PA0240BS
PBR120 1127DCMT 1127SCM 110088 F075MK0600KS
PDR120 1127DEMT – 223306-120 F075MH0600HS
12.7-13.25 EWP127A-127 WR75††† 1127DCT 1127SC 55000A-75 F075PA0240BS
PBR120 1127DCMT 1127SCM 110088 F075MK0600KS
PDR120 1127DEMT 1127SEM 223306-120 F075MH0600HS
Standard Waveguide Assemblies Non-Tunable VSWR 1.15 (23.1)**
11.7-13.25 EW127A WR75††† 1127DC 1127SC 55000A-75 F075PA0240BS
PBR120 1127DCM 1127SCM 110088 F075MK0600KS
PDR120 1127DEM 1127SEM 223306-120 F075MH0600HS
Pressurizable 1127DK – *** ***
Contact Flange
* Contact Andrew for information on other frequency bands.   ** VSWR max., (R.L., dB). Up to 300 ft (90 m). The indicated maximum VSWR characteristics are
guaranteed for factory assemblies and are typical for field assemblies.   *** Not Available